

MMGSY Const of Part B1 RCC

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMGSY Const of Part B1 RCC Bridge span 518.5 m with approach road 148.55 m at Ch. 0+600 km in Jorihat

Agreement No - 44/SBD/MMGSY 23-24 **DIVISION**

2 Const Cost - 688818652

5 Agent Cost - 1968708

Total - 70787358

SUB-DIVISION

Date of Commencement - 18-10-2023 Jorihat

Date of Completion - 17-10-2024

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency - M/S Sathic Construction 2957

BRIDGE MISAKA

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/A - Part B' construction of R.C.C Bridge (Sx18x50) with Approach road at CH-0.600 km in Jokihat Islampur PWD Road Barua more to Esanwa Dhar Bardenga Road under MMOR (Gen)					
N/A - M/C Sub construction					
Ag. NO- 44/ SBI/ MMOR/ 2023-24					
Date of commencement - 18-10-2023					
Date of completion - 17-10-2024					
		1			
Road Meant -					
1) Providing & laying R.C.C M/s levelling course - do - 45					
			2 x 8.45m =		16.90
2) 2 x 7.50 x 3.50 x 0.15					7.8
3) Providing R.C.C M/s grade approach slab - do - 45					
			2 x 7.50 x 3.50 x 0.34 =		18.2
4) Providing & laying Strip Seal expansion joint - do - 45					
			2 x 8.450 =		16.9
5) Construction of R.C.C settling - do - 45					

Scanned with CamScanner

Abstract of cost

80

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① E/W in excavation for structure					
do					
V.T.M.B.P (66)	1186.080 m ³				
@	305.423				Rs. 3,62,256
② P.W. & constructing temporary & slant					
do					
V.T.M.B.P (66)	4.0 Nos				
@	2512				46,480 - Rs. 18,05,386
③ Providing & constructing one span service					
do					
V.T.M.B.P (66)	75.0 m				
@	3971				139 - Rs. 2,197,835
④ Providing & constructing P.C.C.M.S levelling course					
do					
V.T.M.B.P (67)	49.58 m ³				
@	6341.370				- Rs. 3,14,405
⑤ Construction of P.C.C. 430 in pile foundation					
do					
V.T.M.B.P (67)	545.28 m ³				
@	7573.47				- Rs. 41,29,664
⑥ R.C.C. cast in situ pile					
do					
V.T.M.B.P (67)	880.0 m				
@	1691				1.984 - Rs. 1,48,82,546

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
V.T.M. 10 Nos	10				
@ 9500					9500.00
					Total Rs. 5,40,90,723=
Add GST 18% V.B.					97,20,850=
Add L. 1% V.B.					5,40,907=
Add S. fee 1% V.B.					1,176,783=
					Total Rs. 6,45,44,743=
Less 10% below V.B.					64,54,474=
Total Rs.					5,80,90,269=
Less previous paid Rs.					5,44,66,453=
Net Amt. Rs.					36,23,816=
					15,85,260=
Dr. 28/03/25					
Dr. 29/03/25					

Material Statement
for this Bill -

- (1) Soil - 4048.02 m³
- (2) L. Sand - 28.22 m³
- (3) Stone - 133.11 m³
- (4) Screening - 16.25 m³
- (5) S.S. - 0.47 M.T
- (6) P.S. - 0.15 M.T
- (7) Bitumen - 0.813 M.T

Dr. 28/03/25

Continuation